

Ye Mystic Rrewe of the Santa Margarita Membership Application

2357 ASHMORE DRIVE, CLEARWATER, FL 33763 MEMBERSHIP@KREWEOFSANTAMARGARITA.COM

Membership:

℃			<u>Single</u>
Name:			Application Fee: \$50.00
1 (91110)	Last First	Middle	Initiation Fee: \$375.00
			Annual Fee: \$375.00
E-Mail			
	I hereby agree to receive Krew	e E-mails.	Single + Guest and
Address:			<u>Family</u>
Address:			Application Fee: \$50.00
City:	, State:	Zip:	Initiation Fee: \$600.00
J		1	Annual Fee: \$600.00
Home Phone: _	Cell:		
6			Corporate (=Family x 3)
Occupation/Employer:			Application Fee: \$50.00 Initiation Fee: \$1,300.00
(If Applicable)			Annual Fee: \$1,300.00
Spouse Name:			Aimuai 1 ec. \$1,500.00
Spouse rume.	Last First	Middle	Seasonal*
Spouse E-Mail			Application Fee: \$50.00
	I hereby agree to receiv	e Krewe E-mails.	Initiation Fee: \$100.00
			Annual Fee: \$100.00
Children under	26:	Age:	* discuss with Sponsor or
		Age:	Membership Captain
		1gc	Please mail application and fees to:
		Age:	YMKSM Membership
			2357 Ashmore Drive
Previous Krewe Membership?YesNo			Clearwater, Florida 33763
II) I /D	63.6		Krewe Use:
Krewe Name/Dates of Membership:			Received:
			ApprovedDenied
Sponsor Name:			
-			Date:
Sponsor Signatu	are	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D
			By:
			of the Santa Margarita, I agree to the Policie.
			e available to all current Krewe Members. after my first. Year. I agree to submit all fee.
			after my first. Tear. I agree to submit all fee. es must be paid in full before I may participate
	Seasonal Memberships must pay 2		
	500, 2	<u>, ,</u>	
Applicant Signature:			nte:
Spouse Signature:		Da	nte: